PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	E: NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVE	EYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY	/ DATA		
	N	ame	Execution Date
B.E.W. SQUARED, LLC			01/19/2011
RECEIVING PARTY	SBYKE USA LLC		
Street Address:	6160 NORTH HOLLYWOOD BOULEVARD		
Internal Address:	SUITE 106		
City:	LAS VEGAS		
State/Country:	NEVADA		
Postal Code:	89115-1102		
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 7		

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12491426
Application Number:	29375775
Application Number:	29375782
Application Number:	29375780
Application Number:	12963899
Application Number:	12397145
Patent Number:	7540517

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:	(949)855-6371
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsucce	
Phone:	949-855-1246
Email:	patent@stetinalaw.com
Correspondent Name:	Kit M. Stetina
Address Line 1:	75 Enterprise
Address Line 2:	Suite 250

CH \$280.00 12491426

PATENT REEL: 025724 FRAME: 0195

501422421

Address Line 4: Aliso Viejo, CA	LIFORNIA 92656
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BEWSQ-000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kit M. Stetina
Total Attachments: 2 source=NameChangeAmendmentDoc1#pa source=NameChangeAmendmentDoc2#pa	



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Sulte 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684-6708 Website: www.nvsos.gov

Amendment to	
Articles of Organization	
(PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)	

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

+091201+

Filed in the office of
20110042718-06Document Number
20110042718-06Ross Miller
Secretary of State
State of Nevada01/19/2011 8:58 AM
Entity Number
E0767682008-8

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Members

<u>Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization</u> For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

1. Name of limited-liability company:

B.E.W. SQUARED, LLC

2. The company is managed by:

Managers OR (check only one box)

3. The articles have been amended as follows: (provide article numbers, if available)* Please change name of LLC from B.E.W. SQUARED, LLC to SBYKE USA LLC.

4. Signature (must be signed by at least one manager or by a managing member):

RACING OPTICS, INC. Signature

* 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Limited-Liability Company," "Limited Company," or "Limited," or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or "L.C.," The word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co."
2) If adding managers, provide names and addresses.

FILING FEE: \$175.00

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.
This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.
Nevada Secretary of State 36.221 DLIC Amendment
Revised; 10-16-09

PATENT REEL: 025724 FRAME: 0197

SECRETARY OF STATE



NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

SBYKE USA LLC

Nevada Business Identification # NV20081471910

Expiration Date: December 31, 2011

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada.

This license shall be considered valid until the expiration date listed above unless suspended or revoked in accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on January 20, 2011

' Con Ma

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State

This document is not transferable and is not issued in lieu of any locally-required business license, permit or registration.

You may verify this Nevada State Business License online at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search.

PATENT REEL: 025724 FRAME: 0198

RECORDED: 01/31/2011